Browns Race 7 - 22 January 2008 - Results

Short Race - Time Trial

Name
Dan Hall
Mat Dalziel
Ben Maynard
Kris Clausen
Brett Srewart
Dion Frampton
Carol Hurst
Andy Maver
Dave Gray
Mark Dunbabin
Dan Firth
Leigh Wighton
Joe Trantor
Alex Lewis
James Jackson
David Lander
Nick Heather
Andrew Buckley
Phil Watkins
Andy Townsend
Sylvia Cleary
Yvette Edward
Daniel Watkins
Andrew Koolhof
Sarah Boyle
Sharon Campbell

Krystyna Wnekowski

Boat
Savage 3000
Sprint K1
Waka
Avenger MV
Time Bandit
Time Machine
Savage 3000
Time Traveller
Savage 3000
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Traveller
Time Machine
Bullet
Multisport
??

Time Bandit
Time Bandit
Excalibur
Leiser King
Sea Kayak
GT Aero
Avenger
Wooden SK
Avenger MV
Sea Kayak
Sea Kayak

Short Race - Handicap

Name
James Jackson
Sylvia Cleary
Phil Watkins
Sarah Boyle
Andy Maver
Andy Townsend
Dan Firth
Daniel Watkins
Yvette Edward
David Lander
Mark Dunbabin
Leigh Wighton
Dion Frampton
Alex Lewis
Sharon Campbell
Nick Heather

Time Placings

Gender Class
Male DRR

Male Multisport
Male DRR

Male DRR

Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Female DRR

Male Multisport
Male DRR

Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male DRR

Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male DRR
Female Sea Kayak
Female Multisport
Male DRR

Male Sea Kayak
Female DRR
Female Sea Kayak
Female Sea kayak

Age
Group
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters
Veterans
Masters
Masters
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Veterans
Open
Open
Masters
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Masters
Open
Masters

Line Honours Times and Placings

Boat
Multisport
Sea Kayak
Excalibur
Avenger MV
Time Traveller
Leiser King
Time Machine
Avenger
GT Aero
??

Time Machine
Time Traveller
Time Machine
Bullet

Sea Kayak
Time Bandit

Gender Class

Male Multisport
Female Sea Kayak
Male Multisport
Female DRR

Male Multisport
Male DRR

Male Multisport
Male DRR
Female Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male Multisport
Male DRR
Female Sea Kayak
Male Multisport

Age
Group
Open
Open
Masters
Masters
Veterans
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Veterans
Masters
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Line Finish
Time
06:35.6
06:46.4
06:50.2
07:37.7
07:52.5
08:12.1
08:29.1
08:38.7
08:40.3
08:41.0
08:48.0
08:53.4
08:55.1
09:04.2
09:07.1
09:08.7
09:18.3
09:21.4
09:35.0
10:02.7
10:09.8
10:15.5
10:23.1
10:30.1
10:30.4
11:34.5
13:46.2

Handicap
03:00.0
02:00.0
03:00.0
02:00.0
04:00.0
03:00.0
04:00.0
03:00.0
03:00.0
04:00.0
04:00.0
04:00.0
06:00.0
04:00.0
02:00.0
04:00.0

Line
Honours
Place

1
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%
100.0%
102.7%
103.7%
115.7%
119.4%
124.4%
128.7%
131.1%
131.5%
131.7%
133.5%
134.8%
135.3%
137.6%
138.3%
138.7%
141.1%
141.9%
145.3%
152.4%
154.1%
155.6%
157.5%
159.3%
159.4%
175.5%
208.8%

Line

Line Finish Honours

Time
09:01.8
09:18.0
09:38.9
09:42.0
09:48.0
09:51.0
09:57.8
10:03.9
10:05.9
10:05.9
10:09.0
10:14.8
10:15.8
10:32.8
10:34.9
10:36.8

Place
1
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Kris Clausen Avenger MV Male DRR Open 06:00.0 10:39.0 17

Andrew Koolhof Wooden SK Male Sea Kayak Open 03:00.0 10:42.0 18
Dan Hall Savage 3000 Male DRR Open 07:00.0 10:50.0 19
Joe Trantor Time Machine Male Multisport Open 05:00.0 10:51.0 20
Dave Gray Savage 3000 Male DRR Masters 5:00.0. 10:51.9 21
Carol Hurst Savage 3000 Female DRR Masters 05:00.0 10:54.0 22
Ben Maynard Waka Male DRR Open 07:00.0 10:54.8 23
Brett Srewart Time Bandit Male Multisport Open 06:00.0 10:54.9 24
Andrew Buckley Time Bandit Male Multisport Open 05:00.0 11:17.0 25
Krystyna Wnekowski Sea Kayak Female Sea kayak Masters 00:00.0 11:37.9 26
Mat Dalziel Sprint K1 Male Multisport Open 07:00.0 11:39.0 27

Short Race - Handicap

Corrected Time Placings and Percentage

Absolute
Age Finish
Name Boat Gender Class Group Handicap Time Time Place %
Dan Hall Savage 3000 Male DRR Open 07:00.0 06:50.0 1 100.0%
Ben Maynard Waka Male DRR Open 07:00.0 06:54.8 2 101.2%
Kris Clausen Avenger MV Male DRR Open 06:00.0 07:39.0 3 111.9%
Mat Dalziel Sprint K1 Male Multisport Open 07:00.0 07:39.0 4 112.0%
Brett Srewart Time Bandit Male Multisport Open 06:00.0 07:54.9 5 115.8%
Dion Frampton Time Machine Male Multisport Open 06:00.0 08:15.8 6 120.9%
Andy Maver Time Traveller Male Multisport Veterans 04:00.0 08:48.0 7 128.8%
Joe Trantor Time Machine Male Multisport Open 05:00.0 08:51.0 8 129.5%
Dave Gray Savage 3000 Male DRR Masters 5:00.0. 08:51.9 9 129.7%
Carol Hurst Savage 3000 Female DRR Masters 05:00.0 08:54.0 10 130.2%
Dan Firth Time Machine Male Multisport Open 04:00.0 08:57.8 11 131.2%
James Jackson Multisport Male Multisport Open 03:00.0 09:01.8 12 132.1%
David Lander ?? Male Multisport Veterans 04:00.0 09:05.9 13 133.1%
Mark Dunbabin Time Machine Male Multisport Masters 04:00.0 09:09.0 14 133.9%
Leigh Wighton Time Traveller Male Multisport Open 04:00.0 09:14.8 15 135.3%
Andrew Buckley Time Bandit Male Multisport Open 05:00.0 09:17.0 16 135.9%
Alex Lewis Bullet Male DRR Open 04:00.0 09:32.8 17 139.7%
Nick Heather Time Bandit Male Multisport Open 04:00.0 09:36.8 18 140.7%
Phil Watkins Excalibur Male Multisport Masters 03:00.0 09:38.9 19 141.2%
Andy Townsend Leiser King Male DRR Open 03:00.0 09:51.0 20 144.1%
Daniel Watkins Avenger Male DRR Junior 03:00.0 10:03.9 21 147.3%
Yvette Edward GT Aero Female Multisport Open 03:00.0 10:05.9 22 147.8%
Sylvia Cleary Sea Kayak Female Sea Kayak Open 02:00.0 10:18.0 23 150.7%
Andrew Koolhof Wooden SK Male Sea Kayak  Open 03:00.0 10:42.0 24 156.6%
Sarah Boyle Avenger MV Female DRR Masters 02:00.0 10:42.0 25 156.6%
Sharon Campbell Sea Kayak Female Sea Kayak Open 02:00.0 11:34.9 26 169.5%
Krystyna Wnekowski Sea Kayak Female Sea kayak Masters 00:00.0 14:37.9 27 214.1%



